
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date
Recorded= 2019;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201908150002
96220

08/15/2019
08:57:32

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMMONS
TRACY

201908200003
05090

08/20/2019
12:42:27

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MENJIVAR
JACQUELINE

Instr
#:20180305000
071640

201908260003
12200

08/26/2019
08:31:21

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLIS
DEBORAH J

201908260003
12190

08/26/2019
08:31:20

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HODGES
RANDY

201908300003
22840

08/30/2019
03:39:15

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TINKER
WILLIAM

201910010003
58280

10/01/2019
10:36:05

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRINGTON
TROY

201910100003
75110

10/10/2019
03:39:32

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STALLWORTH
DETRA

201911080004
15660

11/08/2019
10:02:05

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS
WALTER

201911080004
15680

11/08/2019
10:02:07

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

EVANS
JEWELL M

Instr
#:20140326000
084370

201911080004
15650

11/08/2019
10:02:04

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MYLES
CHASE

201911080004
15670

11/08/2019
10:02:06

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STALLWORTH
DETRA

201911190004
30320

11/19/2019
02:43:57

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POARCH
PENNY A

201911190004
30310

11/19/2019
02:43:56

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STUBBS
SAMUEL W

201911220004
36020

11/22/2019
03:05:02

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
CHRISTOPHE
R

201911250004
37500

11/25/2019
12:25:22

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HATCHER
JEMEL M

201912270004
79600

12/27/2019
03:00:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODOM
BRANDON T

201912270004
79650

12/27/2019
03:14:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSH
REBECCA

201902280000
62680

02/28/2019
08:51:18

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SAUTTER
CHRISTOPHE
R

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201910290003
99070

10/29/2019
01:59:21

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENAOMATTA
LUZ

Other:SEE
INST


