Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201908150002 96220	08/15/2019 08:57:32	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMMONS TRACY						
201908200003 05090	08/20/2019 12:42:27	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MENJIVAR JACQUELINE					Instr #:20180305000 071640	
201908260003 12200	08/26/2019 08:31:21	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLIS DEBORAH J						
201908260003 12190	08/26/2019 08:31:20	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HODGES RANDY						
201908300003 22840	08/30/2019 03:39:15	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TINKER WILLIAM						
201910010003 58280	10/01/2019 10:36:05	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRINGTON TROY						
201910100003 75110	10/10/2019 03:39:32	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STALLWORTH DETRA						
201911080004 15660	11/08/2019 10:02:05	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS WALTER						
201911080004 15680	11/08/2019 10:02:07	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	EVANS JEWELL M					Instr #:20140326000 084370	
201911080004 15650	11/08/2019 10:02:04	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MYLES CHASE						
201911080004 15670	11/08/2019 10:02:06	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STALLWORTH DETRA						
201911190004 30320	11/19/2019 02:43:57	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POARCH PENNY A						
201911190004 30310	11/19/2019 02:43:56	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STUBBS SAMUEL W						
201911220004 36020	11/22/2019 03:05:02	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE CHRISTOPHE R						
201911250004 37500	11/25/2019 12:25:22	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HATCHER JEMEL M						
201912270004 79600	12/27/2019 03:00:49	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODOM BRANDON T						
201912270004 79650	12/27/2019 03:14:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSH REBECCA						
201902280000 62680	02/28/2019 08:51:18	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SAUTTER CHRISTOPHE R			0	0		Other:SEE INST
201910290003 99070	10/29/2019 01:59:21	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENAOMATTA LUZ						Other:SEE INST